
REED SWITCH SPECIFICATION                   MASSUSE 
 
                                  MKA-10110 

                

10max.

41.8max.

  1.8max.
  0.47max.Φ

Φ

 

                                                                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MASSUSE ELECTRIC LTD . Tel: 852-2348 4720  Fax: 852-24216824  E-mail: korix@massuse.com.hk 

Contact form 1A 
Contact material Ru 
Switching power 10W (max.) 
Switching voltage 100V (max.) 
Switching current 0.5 A (max.) 
Pull in 8 – 35 AT 
Drop out 4 AT min. 
Contact resistance 0.1 Ohm max. 
Breakdown voltage 150 V dc min. 
Insulation resistance 1 x 109 Ohm min. 
Operate time 0.5 ms max. 
Release time 0.3 ms max.  
Capacitance 0.5 pF max. 
Resonant frequency 5000 Hz min. 
Operate temperature range - 60 to + 125℃ 
High humidity at T=35℃ 98% max. 
Test coil: 
Number of turns 
Resistance 

 
5000 

580 Ohm 


